
【KYC SpringRegatta 2020】 Open Yacht Race Start 2020/3/21 Dragon 11:30:00 11:30:00

IRC 11:40:00 11:40:00

一文字沖大三角コース Open-A 11:50:00 11:50:00

Open-B 12:00:00 12:00:00

Open-C&D 12:30:00 12:30:00

FINISH ELAPSED R TCF byOrignal POS DM MF BF DJ JF EW NS SP NP DH OW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 C 総合優勝 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 13:48:54 1:18:54 38.81 0.8830 1:09:40 1 7 38.27 0.8786 1:09:19 KYC

2 C 1 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:54:27 1:24:27 35.20 0.8533 1:12:04 2 1 17 32.64 0.8313 1:10:12 KYC

3 C 2 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 13:49:30 1:19:30 43.00 0.9157 1:12:48 2 1 1 1 19 39.29 0.8868 1:10:30 KYC

4 D 1 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 14:14:06 1:44:06 20.75 0.7155 1:14:29 4 1 1 1 1 25 17.99 0.6842 1:11:14 新西

5 D 2 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 14:01:35 1:31:35 28.58 0.7946 1:12:46 3 1 10 26.89 0.7785 1:11:18 新西

6 D 3 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 14:00:46 1:30:46 28.50 0.7939 1:12:04 1 14 27.70 0.7863 1:11:22 姫路

7 D 4 5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 14:10:26 1:40:26 24.15 0.7514 1:15:28 6 1 1 25 21.36 0.7222 1:12:32 今津

8 C 3 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 13:59:14 1:29:14 31.13 0.8179 1:12:59 3 7 30.69 0.8140 1:12:38 KYC

9 A 1 4979 GONBE AUKRET9 小島学 13:34:12 1:44:12 21.00 0.7183 1:14:51 1 1 1 25 19.16 0.6977 1:12:42 忠岡

10 C 4 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 13:59:23 1:29:23 31.84 0.8243 1:13:41 4 10 31.20 0.8186 1:13:10 KYC

11 B 1 6898 AOBA SWAN42 神野佳樹 13:21:55 1:21:55 41.22 0.9020 1:13:53 1 13 40.15 0.8936 1:13:12 KYC

12 B 2 5910 KINE KINE 11 IMX40 小林広典 13:28:52 1:28:52 33.54 0.8391 1:14:34 2 20 32.20 0.8274 1:13:32 KYC/観音

13 C 5 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 14:03:49 1:33:49 32.00 0.8257 1:17:28 7 1 1 25 28.31 0.7921 1:14:19 KYC

14 D 5 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 14:06:08 1:36:08 28.58 0.7946 1:16:23 5 1 18 26.45 0.7743 1:14:26 KYC

15 A 2 6555 PETIT STAR MAMA Y-31S 竹澤彰規 13:31:26 1:41:26 24.57 0.7557 1:16:39 2 1 27 22.55 0.7348 1:14:32 淡輪

16 D 6 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 14:04:20 1:34:20 29.00 0.7985 1:15:20 5 1 28.94 0.7980 1:15:17 KYC

17 IRC 1 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK40GP 土井良太 12:57:48 1:17:48 51.51 0.9777 1:16:04 1 3 51.20 0.9755 1:15:54 KYC

18 IRC 2 6798 IRRESISTIBLE SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 13:08:43 1:28:43 36.72 0.8660 1:16:50 2 11 35.91 0.8593 1:16:14 KYC

19 D 7 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 14:08:39 1:38:39 28.50 0.7939 1:18:19 7 1 17 26.71 0.7768 1:16:38 神戸M

20 B 3 5879 WILD ROVER WEST ID35 宮埼功 13:31:18 1:31:18 35.03 0.8519 1:17:47 3 20 33.63 0.8399 1:16:41 KYC

21 B 4 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 13:38:39 1:38:39 28.20 0.7910 1:18:02 4 25 26.79 0.7776 1:16:43 的形

22 A 3 6830 FANTASIAN Y-26ⅡEX 橋本基宏 13:36:17 1:46:17 22.30 0.7322 1:17:49 3 19 21.45 0.7232 1:16:52 須磨

23 A 4 SABBATH PAIONIA9 住吉建夫 13:48:35 1:58:35 19.00 0.6959 1:22:31 4 1 1 1 1 33 15.28 0.6509 1:17:11 新西

24 C 6 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 13:57:25 1:27:25 39.34 0.8872 1:17:33 6 5 38.95 0.8841 1:17:17 KYC

25 IRC 3 6903 T DRACONIS ROGERS46 池田廣重 13:00:01 1:20:01 51.51 0.9777 1:18:14 3 14 50.07 0.9676 1:17:25 KYC

26 B 5 4647 WIND MILL X412 森山泰現 13:39:06 1:39:06 31.00 0.8168 1:20:57 5 1 1 29 27.19 0.7815 1:17:27 一文字

27 B 6 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 13:35:46 1:35:46 35.20 0.8533 1:21:43 6 1 1 1 17 30.71 0.8142 1:17:58 一文字

28 IRC 4 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST40 鈴木啓介 13:00:44 1:20:44 51.11 0.9749 1:18:42 4 2 50.91 0.9735 1:18:36 KYC

29 C 7 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 14:08:44 1:38:44 31.52 0.8214 1:21:06 8 1 20 29.35 0.8018 1:19:10 KYC

30 Dragon 1 46 LUMBERJACK DRAGON 田和良久 13:28:04 1:58:04 19.50 0.7016 1:22:50 1 1 1 19 17.83 0.6822 1:20:33 KYC

31 D 8 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 14:13:18 1:43:18 31.00 0.8168 1:24:23 8 1 1 1 25 28.00 0.7891 1:21:31 KYC

32 A 5 AMALFI Y-31S 山下正美 13:44:14 1:54:14 24.57 0.7557 1:26:20 5 1 1 30 22.18 0.7309 1:23:30 北港

33 B 7 5005 C.ROSSETTI BENE45F5 道満雅彦 13:49:23 1:49:23 29.50 0.8031 1:27:51 7 1 1 1 27 25.73 0.7672 1:23:55 KYC

34 A 6 CLARIS SYMPHONY BENEBLUEⅡ 中野誠 13:53:48 2:03:48 23.00 0.7396 1:31:34 6 1 1 32 20.76 0.7156 1:28:35 KYC

OCS Dragon OCS 52 FALCO DRAGON 澤田朗 ####### 19.50 0.7016 ####### 1 1 8 18.24 0.6870 ########## KYC

OCS Dragon OCS 55 YEVIS DRAGON 山下勝 ####### 19.50 0.7016 ####### 1 1 8 18.24 0.6870 ########## KYC

OCS Dragon OCS 54 MART SPIRIT DRAGON 土井良太 ####### 19.50 0.7016 ####### 1 1 9 18.20 0.6866 ########## KYC

OCS Dragon OCS FRA398 La Reina DRAGON 藤井勇造 ####### 19.50 0.7016 ####### 1 1 9 18.20 0.6866 ########## KYC

OCS Dragon OCS 28 LOTUS DRAGON 安田大助 ####### 19.50 0.7016 ####### 1 1 13 18.05 0.6849 ########## KYC

DNC A DNC TOUSHU DHL34 大村守 ####### 21.92 0.7282 ####### 21.92 0.7282 ########## 関空

DNC A DNC 6047 JADDO YAMAHA30SⅡ 河野博 ####### 23.00 0.7396 ####### 32 21.62 0.7250 ########## 高松

DNC B DNC 6602 CAMARADOS SALONA44 浮田芳典 ####### 37.76 0.8745 ####### 8 37.16 0.8696 ########## KYC

Class PosAll Pos Class
Race Time Net Additional handy / Gross

HomeSail Yacht Name Type Owner
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30 Dragon 11:30:00 1 46 LUMBERJACK DRAGON 田和良久 13:28:04 1:58:04 19.50 0.7016 1:22:50 1 1 1 19 17.83 0.6822 1:20:33 KYC

OCS Dragon 11:30:00 OCS 52 FALCO DRAGON 澤田朗 ####### 19.50 0.7016 ####### 1 1 8 18.24 0.6870 ########## KYC

OCS Dragon 11:30:00 OCS 55 YEVIS DRAGON 山下勝 ####### 19.50 0.7016 ####### 1 1 8 18.24 0.6870 ########## KYC

OCS Dragon 11:30:00 OCS 54 MART SPIRIT DRAGON 土井良太 ####### 19.50 0.7016 ####### 1 1 9 18.20 0.6866 ########## KYC

OCS Dragon 11:30:00 OCS FRA398 La Reina DRAGON 藤井勇造 ####### 19.50 0.7016 ####### 1 1 9 18.20 0.6866 ########## KYC

OCS Dragon 11:30:00 OCS 28 LOTUS DRAGON 安田大助 ####### 19.50 0.7016 ####### 1 1 13 18.05 0.6849 ########## KYC

17 IRC 11:40:00 1 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK40GP 土井良太 12:57:48 1:17:48 51.51 0.9777 1:16:04 1 3 51.20 0.9755 1:15:54 KYC

18 IRC 11:40:00 2 6798 IRRESISTIBLE SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 13:08:43 1:28:43 36.72 0.8660 1:16:50 2 11 35.91 0.8593 1:16:14 KYC

25 IRC 11:40:00 3 6903 T DRACONIS ROGERS46 池田廣重 13:00:01 1:20:01 51.51 0.9777 1:18:14 3 14 50.07 0.9676 1:17:25 KYC

28 IRC 11:40:00 4 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST40 鈴木啓介 13:00:44 1:20:44 51.11 0.9749 1:18:42 4 2 50.91 0.9735 1:18:36 KYC

9 A 11:50:00 1 4979 GONBE AUKRET9 小島学 13:34:12 1:44:12 21.00 0.7183 1:14:51 1 1 1 25 19.16 0.6977 1:12:42 忠岡

15 A 11:50:00 2 6555 PETIT STAR MAMA Y-31S 竹澤彰規 13:31:26 1:41:26 24.57 0.7557 1:16:39 2 1 27 22.55 0.7348 1:14:32 淡輪

22 A 11:50:00 3 6830 FANTASIAN Y-26ⅡEX 橋本基宏 13:36:17 1:46:17 22.30 0.7322 1:17:49 3 19 21.45 0.7232 1:16:52 須磨

23 A 11:50:00 4 SABBATH PAIONIA9 住吉建夫 13:48:35 1:58:35 19.00 0.6959 1:22:31 4 1 1 1 1 33 15.28 0.6509 1:17:11 新西

32 A 11:50:00 5 AMALFI Y-31S 山下正美 13:44:14 1:54:14 24.57 0.7557 1:26:20 5 1 1 30 22.18 0.7309 1:23:30 北港

34 A 11:50:00 6 CLARIS SYMPHONY BENEBLUEⅡ 中野誠 13:53:48 2:03:48 23.00 0.7396 1:31:34 6 1 1 32 20.76 0.7156 1:28:35 KYC

DNC A 11:50:00 DNC TOUSHU DHL34 大村守 ####### 21.92 0.7282 ####### 21.92 0.7282 ########## 関空

DNC A 11:50:00 DNC 6047 JADDO YAMAHA30SⅡ 河野博 ####### 23.00 0.7396 ####### 32 21.62 0.7250 ########## 高松

11 B 12:00:00 1 6898 AOBA SWAN42 神野佳樹 13:21:55 1:21:55 41.22 0.9020 1:13:53 1 13 40.15 0.8936 1:13:12 KYC

12 B 12:00:00 2 5910 KINE KINE 11 IMX40 小林広典 13:28:52 1:28:52 33.54 0.8391 1:14:34 2 20 32.20 0.8274 1:13:32 KYC/観音

20 B 12:00:00 3 5879 WILD ROVER WEST ID35 宮埼功 13:31:18 1:31:18 35.03 0.8519 1:17:47 3 20 33.63 0.8399 1:16:41 KYC

21 B 12:00:00 4 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 13:38:39 1:38:39 28.20 0.7910 1:18:02 4 25 26.79 0.7776 1:16:43 的形

26 B 12:00:00 5 4647 WIND MILL X412 森山泰現 13:39:06 1:39:06 31.00 0.8168 1:20:57 5 1 1 29 27.19 0.7815 1:17:27 一文字

27 B 12:00:00 6 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 13:35:46 1:35:46 35.20 0.8533 1:21:43 6 1 1 1 17 30.71 0.8142 1:17:58 一文字

33 B 12:00:00 7 5005 C.ROSSETTI BENE45F5 道満雅彦 13:49:23 1:49:23 29.50 0.8031 1:27:51 7 1 1 1 27 25.73 0.7672 1:23:55 KYC

DNC B 12:00:00 DNC 6602 CAMARADOS SALONA44 浮田芳典 ####### 37.76 0.8745 ####### 8 37.16 0.8696 ########## KYC

1 C 12:30:00 総合優勝 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 13:48:54 1:18:54 38.81 0.8830 1:09:40 1 7 38.27 0.8786 1:09:19 KYC

2 C 12:30:00 1 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:54:27 1:24:27 35.20 0.8533 1:12:04 2 1 17 32.64 0.8313 1:10:12 KYC

3 C 12:30:00 2 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 13:49:30 1:19:30 43.00 0.9157 1:12:48 2 1 1 1 19 39.29 0.8868 1:10:30 KYC

8 C 12:30:00 3 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 13:59:14 1:29:14 31.13 0.8179 1:12:59 3 7 30.69 0.8140 1:12:38 KYC

10 C 12:30:00 4 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 13:59:23 1:29:23 31.84 0.8243 1:13:41 4 10 31.20 0.8186 1:13:10 KYC

13 C 12:30:00 5 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 14:03:49 1:33:49 32.00 0.8257 1:17:28 7 1 1 25 28.31 0.7921 1:14:19 KYC

24 C 12:30:00 6 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 13:57:25 1:27:25 39.34 0.8872 1:17:33 6 5 38.95 0.8841 1:17:17 KYC

29 C 12:30:00 7 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 14:08:44 1:38:44 31.52 0.8214 1:21:06 8 1 20 29.35 0.8018 1:19:10 KYC

4 D 12:30:00 1 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 14:14:06 1:44:06 20.75 0.7155 1:14:29 4 1 1 1 1 25 17.99 0.6842 1:11:14 新西

5 D 12:30:00 2 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 14:01:35 1:31:35 28.58 0.7946 1:12:46 3 1 10 26.89 0.7785 1:11:18 新西

6 D 12:30:00 3 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 14:00:46 1:30:46 28.50 0.7939 1:12:04 1 14 27.70 0.7863 1:11:22 姫路

7 D 12:30:00 4 5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 14:10:26 1:40:26 24.15 0.7514 1:15:28 6 1 1 25 21.36 0.7222 1:12:32 今津

14 D 12:30:00 5 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 14:06:08 1:36:08 28.58 0.7946 1:16:23 5 1 18 26.45 0.7743 1:14:26 KYC

16 D 12:30:00 6 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 14:04:20 1:34:20 29.00 0.7985 1:15:20 5 1 28.94 0.7980 1:15:17 KYC

19 D 12:30:00 7 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 14:08:39 1:38:39 28.50 0.7939 1:18:19 7 1 17 26.71 0.7768 1:16:38 神戸M

31 D 12:30:00 8 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 14:13:18 1:43:18 31.00 0.8168 1:24:23 8 1 1 1 25 28.00 0.7891 1:21:31 KYC
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